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DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION
Do not scale drawings. Use figured dimensions only. Check & verify levels
and dimensions on site prior to the commencement of any work, the
preparation of shop drawings or the fabrication of components.

This drawing is the copyright of RM Designers and is protected under the
Copyright Act 1968. Do not alter, reproduce or transmit in any form or by
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PROJECT DESCRIPTION
NEW SINGLE DWELLING
2 STOREY HOUSE
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A: 12,191,227 mm2
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BACKYARD
LANDSCAPING
A: 64,361,980 mm2

FRONTYARD
LANDSCAPING
A: 99,377,721 mm2

FRONTYARD TOTAL
A: 150,817,980 mm2
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GROUND FLOOR
FSR
A: 172,968,574 mm2

ALFRESCO
A: 53,577,901 mm2

POOL
A: 42,910,601 mm2

POS
A: 80,508,061 mm2

Total Areas
Zone Number

FSR
FSR

LANDSCAPING
LANDSCAPING

Zone Name
ALFRESCO
BED 2 BALC
FRONTYARD TOTAL
MASTER BED BALC
POOL
POS
VOID

FISRT FLOOR
GROUND FLOOR

BACKYARD
FRONTYARD

Measured Area
53.58
4.43
150.82
12.19
42.91
80.51
16.10
360.54 m²
143.16
172.97
316.13 m²
64.36
99.38
163.74 m²
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